

S Spl – 33 of 2018 (-31/2018)

Order no. 7 dtd. 07.02.2024

On behalf of the sole accused a petition u/s 317 of Cr.PC is filed to be represented through Ld.Advocate. Ld.Spl. PP is present. Ld. Defence Counsel is present . No witness turned up.

Heard. Considered. Issue WW/A against the V.G. with bail amount of Rs.200/-.

To 02.04.2024 for ER of WW/A of V.G. and evidence .

D/C

Spl Judge, Kalna

Spl Judge, Kalna